
8th Grade Assignments - Week of May 18, 2020
Art 8 - Schreiner Band 8 - Walk Careers 8 - McGuire Choir 8 - Helbing

nschreiner@mondovi.k12.wi.us jwalk@mondovi.k12.wi.us jmcguire@mondovi.k12.wi.us rhelbing@mondovi.k12.wi.us

www.studio173.weebly.com Remind - Text 81010 - @d922bk Remind - Text 81010 - Remind - Text 81010 - @44hd29

Email Check Daily 9-Noon Google Classrom Code: bbr4hcc Google Classroom Code: j5ggdeg Google Classroom Code: 3eadxn3

Office Hours: 8-4pm Office Hours: 8am-3pm Office Hours: 9:00am-4:00pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Final week to turn in any late assignments. Watch Loom Video Edition #5 - VIDEO QUIZ Complete "Gender Roles in the Workplace" Make sure all assignments are turned in.

Answer questions from video on Google Form activities and assignment in Google Classroom 1. Compare/Contrast

in our Google Classroom. 2. Song Parody

Keep playing your instrument! 3. My Life in Music

Due: Friday, May 22 Turn in missing online work! Due: Friday, May 22nd RETURN YOUR CHOIR MUSIC AND FOLDER

Due: 5/28 Due:

May 28th

Creative Writing 7/8 - Rzep Current Events 7/8 - McGuire ELA 8 - Sandberg Exploring Tech 7/8

krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us jmcguire@mondovi.k12.wi.us lsandberg@mondovi.k12.wi.us slehman@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - @kahfe9 Remind - Text 81010 - N/A send text to 81010 text @lsandberg Remind - M-W: @9494g9, T-TH: @d3ab29

Google Classroom Code: 5nzylqg Google Classroom Code: N/A Google Classroom Code:vlkkwoc Google Classroom: M-W: 3r233sr, T-TH: hpr7szj

Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Office Hours: 8am-3pm Office Hours: 10:00-5:00 Office Hours: 8:00-4:00

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Watch CNN 10 3 times part 10 Book Thief Pixlr Choice Assignment #4

google meet on Wednesday, 1:00

Due:

Due: Due: Due:  5/25 Sunday, May 24

Health 8 - Bielmeier History 8 - Kaufman Math 8 - Brion PhyEd 8 - NAnderson/Seyforth

pbielmeier@mondovi.k12.wi.us kkaufmanh@mondovi.k12.wi.us sbrion@mondovi.k12.wi.us nanderson@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - Text 81010 - @health8mon Remind  - @history8f(1st)@history8s(4th)@history8se(6th) Remind - Text 81010 - @brionm mseyforth@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Classroom: 1st hour: jg6zzlo(1st), hnzwq5e(2nd) Google Classroom Code:aqfpvhf Google Classroom Code: 4th hour: rhvby2v Remind - Text 81010 - PEisCool

Office Hours: 8:00 am - 3:00 pm Office Hours:8:00 am- 3:00 pm 5th hour: 4hwatlc, 6th hour: vw2ly6b Google Classroom Code: Anderson MW:  aptkk6g

Office Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Anderson TTH: usyaqta, Seyforth:  fqawz26

Office Hours Anderson & Seyforth:  8am-4pm

Assignment: Assignment: Assignment: Assignment:

Watch video lesson #1 New Literature celebrates a New Nation Activity i-Ready: The Pythagorean Theorem and Activity Log

Watch video lesson #2 pgs. 252-255 Applications of the Pythagorean Theorem

Have "the talk" w/ parents/guardians. See Specific instructions in Google Classroom Google Meet at 1:00 p.m. Tuesday

Answer follow-up questions. code: brionmath8 Due: Friday, May 22nd

Due:  Thursday, May 28th Due: Thursday, May 28th Due:  Friday, May 22, 2020

http://www.studio173.weebly.com


Science 8 - Huth Spanish 8 - Rzepiejewski Principal - Tami Bagstad Counselor A - L: Mr. Aaron Hass

mhuth@mondovi.k12.wi.us krzepiejewski@mondovi.k12.wi.us tbagstad@mondovi.k12.wi.us ahass@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Remind - mrshuthss(stu)  dakh36(par) Remind - Text 81010 - N/A

Classroom: 6gciq3b(1st), 7eladxe(2nd), c5sbbkr(5th) Google Classroom Code: s6p7yxo Ass't Principal / Director of Transportation Counselor M - Z: Ms. Michelle McCoy

Office Hours: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Office Hours: 8:00-4:00 Darin Gray   dgray@mondovi.k12.wi.us mmccoy@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Assignment: Assignment:

Choice Board posted on Google Classroom Instructional Coach: Mrs. Beth Berger

Complete at least 4 activities, 1 from each color section. bberger@mondovi.k12.wi.us

Due:  Thursday, May 28 @ 3:00 pm Due: 


